NORTH] RIATIC RATING CIRCUIT

One Sails Cup - 4th regatta for NARC series 2019

Izola, Slovenia
YC Skipper, Maribor

11. 05. 2019 - 12. 05. 2019

Series Results class ORC (CDL) (CDL)

Overall
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SUGAR 3

MIMOSA

VOLA VOLA ENDEAVOUR
NORTHERN LIGHT

Taia 2 & White Goose
MAS-QUE-NADA

Little Big Man

SILVER AGE
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Generali - Assilina III
DUE R ... NEL VENTO
GIVE ME FIVE

=
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KATARIINA II

=
N

Palada
15 BRAVA

16 ' Aurora Pirnar

17  SOLOLEI
18  LADY DAY 998

19  SAGOLA 60

20 | FIVE TO SIX
21 | Athena Pirnar

22  Agapea One

23 | Anil

24 | Nika

25 | Skokica

26 | Mesto Novo mesto

27 | BARRAMUNDI

[12/05/2019 14:44:13]

ITA-15338
EST-792
ITA-15811
ITA-16008
ITA-14696
SLO 4150
ITA-3005
SLO 391
ITA-12906
SLO 878
ITA-16090
ITA-4150
EST 949
SLO 39
ITA-1000
SLO 3839
ITA-15574
ITA-98189

ITA-15109

ITA-11025
SLO 1596

SLO 165

SLO 642

SLO 116

SLO 536

SLO 336

ITA-4286

X-35 MOD. Nicola Borgatello
ITALIA 11.98 Ott Kikkas
X-35 OD

MILLENIUM 40'
DUFOUR 34 MOD.
ARYA 415 MOD.
FARR 30

MELGES 24 OD
COOKSON 12M
TP52 - ONE OFF

FIRST 40' Roberto Reccanello
ARYA 415
ONE OFF Aivar Tuulberg

Elan Express
FARR 49'

X-35 OD MOD.
DUFOUR 34

ITALIA 9.98 F
J-109 MOD.

X-3/ TON MK2
X-35 OD MOD.

Yacht Club MDV

MELGES 32 OD
Bavaria 35 match

Elan Express

Y40 Miran Tepes
Fiumanka 33
FIRST 36.7 Andrea Frighetto

Daniele Lombardo
Sandro Montefusco
Giulio Tarabocchia
Stefano Novello
Fabio Bignolini
Goran Djordjevic
Federico Aristo
Ales Zupanc
Matteo Knapic
Samo Zvan
Roberto Reccanello
Giovanni Bressan
Aivar Tuulberg
Emil Jerkovic
Francesco Pison
Igor Orlov

Stefano Vidoni

Corrado Annis

Massimo Minozzi
Diego Vesco

Marko Kocila
Hinko Golias
Iztok Hudoklin
Marko Topic
Miran Tepes
Saso Novakovic

Andrea Frighetto

O @ O @™ O 0

O o/ o0 r

O O o0 0

SB

1,00
8,00
3,00
6,00
10,00
9,00
4,00
2,00
14,00
12,00
18,00

11,00

28,00
UFD

15,00

5,00
16,00
20,00

7,00

28,00
UFD

21,00
19,00

13,00

17,00

28,00
UFD
28,00
DNF

22,00

28,00
DNC

9,00
2,00
10,00
7,00
5,00
6,00
12,00
15,00
4,00
8,00
3,00
13,00
1,00

16,00

28,00
RET

17,00

14,00

28,00
RET

11,00
18,00

20,00

28,00
DNC
28,00
DNC

19,00

21,00

28,00
DNC
28,00
DNC

10,00
10,00
13,00
13,00
15,00
15,00
16,00
17,00
18,00
20,00
21,00
24,00
29,00
31,00
33,00
33,00
34,00
35,00
39,00
39,00
39,00
41,00
45,00
47,00
49,00
50,00

56,00
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YC SKIPPER
MARIBOR

One Sails Cup - 4th regatta for NARC series 2019
Izola, Slovenia
YC Skipper, Maribor
11. 05. 2019 - 12. 05. 2019

Series Results class ORC (CDL) (CDL)
A (16,50=CDL>11,62) (A)

1 Generali - Assilina Il SLO 878 TP52 - ONE OFF Samo Zvan A 2,00 1,00 3,00
2 BRAVA ITA-1000 FARR 49 Francesco Pison A 1,00 30 4,00

[12/05/2019 14:44:13]
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NORT, DRIATIC RATING CIRCUIT YC SKIPPER
MARIBOR

One Sails Cup - 4th regatta for NARC series 2019
Izola, Slovenia
YC Skipper, Maribor
11. 05. 2019 - 12. 05. 2019

Series Results class ORC (CDL) (CDL)
B (11,62=CDL>9,80) (B)

VOLA VOLA ENDEAVOUR | ITA-16008 MILLENIUM 40' Stefano Novello 1,00 4,00 5,00
2 Taia 2 & White Goose SLO 4150 ARYA 415 MOD. Goran Djordjevic B 2,00 3,00 5,00
3 DUER... NEL VENTO ITA-16090 FIRST 40’ Roberto Reccanello ' Roberto Reccanello B 5,00 1,00 6,00
4  SILVER AGE ITA-12906 COOKSON 12M Matteo Knapic B 4,00 2,00 6,00
5 | GIVE ME FIVE ITA-4150 ARYA 415 Giovanni Bressan B 3,00 5,00 8,00
6 Skokica SLO 536 Y40 Miran Tepes Miran Tepes B 7DII(\)H2 6,00 13,00

[12/05/2019 14:44:13]
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One Sails Cup - 4th regatta for NARC series 2019

DEMON X

SUGAR 3

MIMOSA
NORTHERN LIGHT
MAS-QUE-NADA

Aurora Pirnar
KATARIINA II
SOLOLEI
LADY DAY 998

Athena Pirnar

FIVE TO SIX
SAGOLA 60
Agapea One

Ahil

Mesto Novo mesto

BARRAMUNDI

[12/05/2019 14:44:13]

ITA-15338
EST-792
ITA-15811
ITA-14696
ITA-3005
SLO 3839

EST 949
ITA-15574
ITA-98189

SLO 1596
ITA-11025

ITA-15109

SLO 165

SLO 642

SLO 336

ITA-4286

NORT|

BRIATIC RATING CIRCUIT

Izola, Slovenia

YC Skipper, Maribor

11. 05. 2019 - 12. 05. 2019
Series Results class ORC (CDL) (CDL)

C (9,80=CDL>7,50) (C)

Nicola Borgatello Daniele Lombardo

X-35 MOD.
ITALIA 11.98
X-35 0D

Ott Kikkas

DUFOUR 34 MOD.

FARR 30
X-35 OD MOD.

ONE OFF
DUFOUR 34
ITALIA 9.98 F

X-35 OD MOD.
X-3/ TON MK2

J-109 MOD.
MELGES 32 OD
Bavaria 35 match
Fiumanka 33

FIRST 36.7

Aivar Tuulberg

Yacht Club MDV

Sandro Montefusco
Giulio Tarabocchia
Fabio Bignolini
Federico Aristo
Igor Orlov

Aivar Tuulberg
Stefano Vidoni
Corrado Annis
Marko Kocila

Diego Vesco

Massimo Minozzi
Hinko Golias
Iztok Hudoklin

Saso Novakovic

Andrea Frighetto = Andrea Frighetto

1,00
5,00
2,00
6,00
3,00

8,00

17,00
UFD

11,00
4,00
10,00

12,00

17,00
UFD

7,00
9,00

13,00

17,00
DNC

4,00
2,00
5,00
3,00
7,00
9,00
1,00

8,00

17,00
RET

11,00
10,00

6,00

17,00
DNC
17,00
DNC
17,00
DNC
17,00
DNC

B

YC SKIPPER
MARIBOR

5,00
7,00
7,00
9,00

10,00

17,00

18,00

19,00

21,00

21,00

22,00

23,00

24,00

26,00

30,00

34,00
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YC SKIPPER
MARIBOR

NORT/ DRIATIC RATING CIRCUIT

One Sails Cup - 4th regatta for NARC series 2019
Izola, Slovenia
YC Skipper, Maribor
11. 05. 2019 - 12. 05. 2019

Series Results class ORC (CDL) (CDL)
sport boats (SB)

1 | Little Big Man | SLO 391 MELGES 24 OD Ales Zupanc 1,00 1,00 2,00
2  Palada SLO 39 Elan Express Emil Jerkovic SB 2,00 2,00 | 4,00
3 Nika SLO 116 Elan Express Marko Topic = SB ‘L‘J'Eg 3,00 7,00
[12/05/2019 14:44:13]
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YC SKIPPER
MARIBOR

NORT] RIATIC RATING CIRCUIT

One Sails Cup - 4th regatta for NARC series 2019
Izola, Slovenia
YC Skipper, Maribor
11. 05. 2019 - 12. 05. 2019

Race Results

ORC (CDL)

10

Results [12/05/2019 14:36:45]

Start: 11/05/2019 13:50:00

Distance: 3,32 NM

Scoring: PCS - Constructed Course

Overall Sa|I F|n|sh Overall

Nicola

Daniele

1§ § 1TA  DEMON X 15338 X-35MOD. | g thello | Lombardo 14: 48 47 00:58:47  00:00:00 1,00
2 g SLO Little Big Man g;cl’ QELGES 24 Ales Zupanc B 14:;2:27 01:02:27 00:01:28 2,00
3 | § A MIMOsA o X-35 OD e i C | qamoag 00:59:40 00:01:43 3,00
4 Wl NASQUETT FARR 30 federico C Laiog 01:00:38 00:02:41 4,00
5 | ] TA BRAVA 1000 FARR 49 Francesco A kD g 00:52:48 | 00:02:42 5,00
Cubm mies T wews S s wes o
T L A S o B oow wes o
8 EST  SUGAR 3 Egg TR Ott Kikkas f,l"i;]‘i:;usco C 14:;‘1):50 01:01:50 00:03:36 8,00
emso it Ge mmw GmT N wee
o LR [ T S o C i oaow wmu o



11 B rmr evemerve T

4150
Generali - SLO
12 8 SO piiinatn 878
13 8 SLO Agapea One ilég
ITA-

14 | W ITA SILVERAGE  500c
15 W SLO Palada 5
. SLO
16 @ SLO  Aurora Pirnar 3839
. SLO
17 M SLO Ahil s
DUER ... NEL ITA-

18 WN ™ Yevro 16090
. SLO

19 M SLO  Athena Pirnar 1506
ITA-

20 | § ITA  SOLOLEI 15574
ITA-

21 WA FIVETOSIX (e
Mesto Novo SLO
22| i S0 mesto 336
. SLO
23 | SLO | Skokica 536
ITA-

23 [ N ITA BARRAMUNDI oo
23 EST KATARINATI >0
ITA-

23 N A sacoae0 oo
. SLO
23 8 SLO Nika 116

Leg data

: Leg Wind Wind | Predefined
0,81 270,0°  280,0° None
0,14  180,0°  280,0° None
0,71 90,0°  295,0° None
0,80 295,0° 305,0° None
0,86 115,0° 305,0° None

ARYA 415

TP52 - ONE
OFF
MELGES 32
oD
COOKSON
12M

Elan
Express
X-35 0D
MOD.
Bavaria 35
match

FIRST 40'

X-35 0D

MOD.

DUFOUR

34

X-3/ TON Yacht Club
MK2 MDV
Fiumanka

33

Y40

Roberto
Reccanello

Miran
Tepes
Andrea
Frighetto
Aivar
Tuulberg

FIRST 36.7

ONE OFF

J-109
MOD.
Elan
Express

NORTE]

RIATIC RATING CIRCUIT

Giovanni +0

Bressan B 14:49:15 00:59:15  00:05:39 11,00
samozvan A, *D. 00:53:21 00:06:16 12,00
gg}:;‘; C gD o 00:58:19 00:07:19 13,00
I\K/I:attp?g B 14:‘5”8:59 01:00:59  00:07:27 14,00
fg:lﬂovic B yoieyy 01:19:27 00:10:08 15,00
Igor Orlov C 14:;8:14 01:09:14 | 00:10:34 16,00
Lzﬁg';k” . C 14:;8:40 01:09:40  00:10:42 17,00
Robert0 o B qmad . 01:10:15 00:13:39 18,00
'\K"(f;'l(g C 15:32:40 01:12:40 00:13:59 19,00
Srefano C jsioip 01:20:10 00:16:15 20,00
efsﬂg C 15:1“?:02 01:21:02  00:19:04 21,00
250 ovic C jsigoz O0L:18:03 00:20:07 22,00
¥;f:s B DNF 28,00
’F*rr:g{]iito c DNC 28,00
. ; C UFD 28,00
assimo c UFD 28,00
#"jg:? SB UFD 28,00
< 5

YC SKIPPER
MARIBOR

One Sails Cup - 4th regatta for NARC series 2019
Izola, Slovenia
YC Skipper, Maribor
11. 05. 2019 - 12. 05. 2019

Race Results

ORC (CDL)

20

Results [12/05/2019 14:37:07]
Start: 12/05/2019 11:14:00
Distance: 6,38 NM

Scoring: PCS - Constructed Course

Overall Sail F|n|sh Overall
YaCht R - Sklpper Elapsed

1 B EsT KaTARINATI EST

949
— EST-
2 EST SUGAR 3 792
DUER ... NEL | ITA-
3 BN ™ Venro 16090

Aivar
ONE OFF Tuulberg
ITALIA
11.98 Ott Kikkas
\ Roberto
FIRST 40 Reccanello

Aivar

Tuulberg 12: 15 43 01:01:43 ' 00:00:00 1,00
Sandro +0 . -

Montefusco 12:17:02 01:03:02 1 00:01:49 2,00
Roberto +0 s o

Reccanello B 12:16:25 01:02:25 1 00:02:44 3,00
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W siverace TR
BEm g s
i SLo TWari?tez goose 4S}Ii(5)0
LH ™ Roeavoor | 1600
g slo Gl one
B B TA DEMON X I1T5§:'-;8
§ § ma MMosA i
U sacoaeo A
LR N 50s
B B ITA  GIVE ME FIVE I‘TI’;_'O
§ § mA soLoLEr pa)
B8 SLO | Little Big Man glé?
EBm SLO  Palada 5
B8 SLO  Aurora Pirnar glégg
Wl mveTosix A
B8 SLO  Nika oo
B8 SLO  Athena Pirnar %86
Em SLO  Skokica 250
B8 SLO  Agapea One ?Iég
B8 SLO Ani o
i 50 M 55
N A BARRAMUNDI [T
§ A BrRAVA 1000
e
Leg data

. Leg

1,60
0,10
1,49
1,49
0,10
1,60

40,0°
310,0°
220,0°

40,0°
310,0°
220,0°

Wind Wind | Predefined
Direction | Speed Curve

40,0° None
45,0° None
45,0° None
50,0° None
45,0° None
45,0° None

COOKSON
12M
DUFOUR
34 MOD.
ARYA 415
MOD.
MILLENIUM
40'

TP52 - ONE
OFF

X-35 MOD.

X-35 0D

J-109
MOD.

FARR 30

ARYA 415

DUFOUR
34
MELGES 24
oD

Elan
Express
X-35 OD
MOD.
X-3/ TON
MK2

Elan
Express
X-35 0D
MOD.

Y40

MELGES 32
oD

Bavaria 35
match
Fiumanka
33

FIRST 36.7

FARR 49'

ITALIA
9.98 F

Nicola
Borgatello

Yacht Club
MDV

Miran
Tepes

Andrea
Frighetto

Matteo
Knapic
Fabio
Bignolini
Goran
Djordjevic
Stefano
Novello

Samo Zvan

Daniele
Lombardo
Giulio
Tarabocchia
Massimo
Minozzi
Federico
Aristo
Giovanni
Bressan
Stefano
Vidoni

Ales Zupanc

Emil
Jerkovic

Igor Orlov

Diego
Vesco
Marko
Topic
Marko
Kocila
Miran
Tepes
Hinko
Golias
Iztok
Hudoklin
Saso
Novakovic
Andrea
Frighetto
Francesco
Pison
Corrado
Annis

SB

SB

O > O

+0
12:16:57
+0
12:25:17
+0
12:16:21
+0
12:16:33
+0
12:08:19
+0
12:23:13
+0
12:22:58
+0
12:25:04
+0
12:27:08
+0
12:23:12
+0
12:34:00
+0
12:32:44
+0
12:42:09
+0
12:30:25
+0
12:36:50
+0
12:45:02
+0
12:39:25
+0
12:45:54

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

RET

RET

01:02:57

01:11:17

01:02:21

01:02:33

00:54:19

01:09:13

01:08:58

01:11:04

01:13:08

01:09:12

01:20:00

01:18:44

01:28:09

01:16:25

01:22:50

01:31:02

01:25:25

01:31:54

00:03:48

00:04:34

00:04:51

00:05:24

00:05:51

00:06:05

00:06:22

00:07:06

00:10:10

00:11:42

00:12:23

00:12:38

00:13:50

00:13:52

00:16:58

00:17:39

00:22:58

00:30:02

4,00
5,00
6,00
7,00
8,00
9,00

10,00

11,00

12,00

13,00

14,00

15,00

16,00

17,00

18,00

19,00

20,00

21,00

28,00

28,00

28,00

28,00

28,00

28,00



